
INTERSESSION CODES:CODE TO BUILDINGS

B- Bailey Hall 
C Carlton Hall 

ED- Marshall D'Avary Hall 
H- Head Hall 
K- Kelrstead Hall 
N- MacLaggan Hall 
T- Tilley Hall 
XC- Annex C

TBA To Be Announced 
+ Limited Enrolment
x Offered 1st half of lntersession-May5-May28,T986
# Offered 2nd half of lntersession-May29-June25,1986
• Offered as part of Computer Science Co-op Programi

'
l

Summer Session Course Schedule 
LECTU R ES: J u ly 7-Aug ust 13,1986 
Examinations August14 and 15,1986/

ADMINISTRATION 
-t- BA 2203 
+ BA 2504 
+ BA 3424 
BA 3624

ANTHROPOLOGY
4- ANTH 3350

CIVIL ENGINEERING
CE 2023

T3248:00-9:15 am 
9:15-10:30 am

10:30-11:45 am 
9:15-10:30 am

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

3TBAFinancial Accounting 
Introduction to Organizational Behavior 

Planning Capital Expenditures 
Managemen' S< .ance:Probabilistic Models

T325O'- 3Walker
Rashid
Kabadi

ft T3253 T305A
3

ie
XC329:00-4:00 pmMTWThF6i ( StewartSummer Field Course In Archaeology

►1
8:00-9:15 am 
9:15-10:30 am

H-128
H-128

4 MTWThF
M(labs)

DaweMechanics of Materials
J

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
CS 1013 
CS 1C43

• CS 2625
• CS 3003
• CS 3313

ECONOMICS
x ECON 2103
• ECON 2203
EDUCATION

Curriculum

4 HD-69:15-10:20 am
10 30-11:20 am 
11:45-12:50 pm 
8.00-9:05 am 
10:30-11 35 am

4 MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

TBAComputer Science Concepts 
Introduction to Computers 
Microcomputer Applications 

Computer Architecture and Assembly Programming 
Intro.to Discrete Structures

HD-6
4TBA H-D6

TBA 3 H C-10 
H119TBA 4

4TBA

T2238:00-10:30 am 

8:00-10:30 am
3 MTWThF

MTWThF
Brander
TBA

Money and Banking 
Intro.to Public Finance

T2233
li'î»

ano Instruction
ED344
ED230

11:45-1:00 pm 
8:00-10:30 am

8:00-9:15 am 
8:00-10:30 am 
9:15-10:30 am 
8:00-10:30 am 

11:45-1:00 pm 

8:00-9:15 am 
10:30-11:45 am 

9:15-10:30 am 
9:15-10:30 am

MTWTh
MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

3TBACommunlcatlons-.Wrltten Composition
Music for Teachers

Elementary Mathematics 1 
World Geogr ’phy 2

Elementary Mathematics 3 
Teaching Primary Reading 

Curriculum Evaluation 
Research In Secondary School Education 

Research Design in Curriculum and Instruction 
Research In Science Education 

Eval.ln English Language Arts

EDCI 1018 EX 
x EDCM444 

+ EDCI 2414 
x EDCI 2645 
+ EDCI 3415 
x EDCI 5365 

EDCI 6102 
EDCI 6106 
EDCI 6107 
EDCI 6515 
EDCI 6218

3Cooper
Drost
Davies
Drost

Richmond
Elliot
TBA

ED322/325
ED222

ED322/325
ED232
ED329

ED329
ED329
ED344
ED329

3
3

&
3

3
j
3
3TBA

Morrlsey 3
3 iTBA

ED322/32510:30-1:00 pmMTWThF3TBAEnglish Block Program computers ^

+ # EDCI 5153 Education/Language Arts
X EDCI 5254 Children's Literature In the Classroom• -g- ,s:s szszsssr
Cultural Immersion Program for Teachers of French, TRACADIE.N.B information brochure outlining the details of the program must be obtained from

+ EDCI 3565 EX Teaching the French Sound System "BA ^

ED232MTWThF 10:30-1:00 pm

MTWThF 1:00-3:30 pm 
MTWThF 1:00-3:30 pm

3TBA ED329
ED322/3253TBA

3TBA

+ EDCI 3567 EX Teaching French Grammar
+ EDCI 5574 EX Teaching In an Immersion Program
+ EDCI 5580 EX Teaching French as a second Language
+ EDCI 5583 EX Teaching French In Immersion(Elementary)
+ EDCI 5590 EX Language 2 and 3
+ EDCI 5640 EX Acadian Culture

immersion Program for Teachers of English as a Second Language-UNB Reder^on brochure

AAr:”or»cnn 3594 EX (Enseignement de l'anglais langue seconde)
Teaching English as a Second Language 1

3TBA
6TBA
3TBA

12(6 cr.hrs.foreach level)TBA
6TBA

from theoutlining the details of the program must be obtained

3

(Anglais langue seconde 2) 
lcatlons:English Second Language Level 2

(Anglais langue seconde 3) 
Communications:English Second Language Level 3

6EX+ EDCI 5550 TBA
Commun

EX+ EDCI 5550 6TBA
ED261
tD261
ED337

ED221
ED114
ED221
ED114

ED222
ED222
ED1A9
N012

EU21U

MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

8:00-10:30 am 
8:00-10:30 am 
8:00-9.15 am

10:30-1:00 pm 
8:00-10:30 am 

8:00-10:30 am 
10:30-1:00 pm 
10:30-1:00 pm 
10:30-1:00 pm 
9:15-10:30 am 
8:00-10:30 am 

11:45-1:00 pm 
8:00-9:15 am 

9:15-10:30 am 
10:30-11:45 am 

8:00-9.15 am 
9:15-10:30 am

Educational Foundations 

x EDUC 3004
# EDUC 3005 

EDUC 5025
# EDUC 5027
# EDUC 5042 
x EDUC 5046 
x EDUC 5066 
# EDUC 5067 
x EDUC 5083 
EDUC 6007 
x EDUC 6013
EDUC 6014 
EDUC 6015 

+ EDUC 6021 
+ EDUC 6021 

EDUC 6049 
+ EDUC 6051

3Taylor
Maclver

Grobe
Grobe

Edwards
Springer
Taylor

Maclver
Springer

TBA
TBA
TBA

Concepts in Education 
School Law and Organization 

Educational Statistics 
Measurement and Evaluation 

Seminar in Guidance 1
Guidance in Elementary and Junior High Schools 

Basic Problems in Education 
The School and Society 

Career Education 1 
Legal Aspects of Education 
Elementary School Admin.
Secondary School Admin. 

Educational Statistics 
Meth.of Research in Education 
Meth.of Research In Education 

Group Procedures In Counselling 
Individual Educational Assessment 

(Must be taken In conjunction with EDUC 6052)

3
3

3
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF

MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWThF
MTWTHF
MTWThF
MTWThF

3
3
3
3

3
3
3

3
ED337
ED337
ED337
ED210
ED21U

3TBA ri
3TBA
301 TBA
302 iTBA

3TBA
k :,


